
nnuwIeagement Number:860900760300723 

INDIAN INCOME TAX RETURN ACKNOWLEDGEMENT (Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHA), ITR-2. ITR-3. ITR-4(5UGAM), ITR-5, 1TR-6, UR-/ filed and verified] 

PAN 

Name 

Address 

Status 

Filed u/s 

Accreted 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Detail 

Taxable 

Income 

and 

Tax 

Details 
Total Income 

(Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962) 

AMHPPO634L 

Current Year business loss, if any 

Net tax payable 

CHANDAN PAUL 

Taxes Paid 

Individual 

Book Profit under MAT, Where applicable 

139(1)-On or before due date 

Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable 

43, MAJHI PARA ROAD, THAKURPUKUR, Thakurpukur S.o. Kolkata, KOLKATA, 32-West Bengal, 91- INDIA, 700063 

Interest and Fee Payable 

Total tax, interest and Fee payable 

(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8) 

Accreted Incomne as per section 115TD 

Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD 

System Generated 

Interest payable u/s 115TE 

Barcode/QR Code 

Additional Tax and interest payable 

Tax and interest paid 

(+) Tax Payable /-) Refundable (13-14) 

Income Tax Return submitted electronically on 
verified by CHANDAN PAUL 
ITR-Verification Form /Electronic Verification Code 

Form Number 

e-Filing Acknowledgernent Number 

30-ul-2023 12:07:44 
having PAN 

7GB8Q1HTNI 
AMHPPO634L 

Date of filing :30-Jul-2023* 

from IP address 

on 

generated through 

DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO CPC, BENGALURU 

7 

9 

8 

6 

11 

14 

10 

12 

13 

15 

3 

2 

4 

Assessrment 
Year 

2023-24 

30-ul-2023 
Aadhaar OTP 

ITR-4 

45.124.7.99 

860900760300723 

2,92,440 

(-) 590 

and 

using paper 
mode 

AMHPPO634LO4860900760300723d431c19e6bca2ec2640d5548c5c69c3345e51701 

591 

If the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be considered as date of 
filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems). CBDT). 

PAUL ENTERPRISE 
Chenslr Paul 

Propieto 

0 
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