Date of filing: 30-Jul-2023*

[v	Vhere the data	NDIAN INCOME TA of the Return of Income in F	X RETURN A	ACKNOWLEDGEME	NT	Assessmen
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-1(SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-3, ITR-4(SUGAM), filed and verified] (Please see Rule 12 of the Income-tax Rules, 1962)					, 11K-3, 11K-6, 11K-7	Year 2023-24
PA	N	AMHPP0634L				
Name CHANDAN PAUL						
Add	dress	43, MAJHI PARA ROAD, 700063	THAKURPUKUR, TH	nakurpukur S.O, Kolkata , KO	DLKATA , 32-West Be	engal, 91- INDIA,
Status Individual			Form Number		ITR-4	
Filed u/s		139(1)-On or before due	date	ate e-Filing Acknowledgement I		
ils	Current Year business loss, if any				860900760300723	
	Total Income			1	0	
Deta	Book Profit under MAT, where applicable			2	2,92,440	
Tax	Adjusted Total Income under AMT, where applicable			3	0	
e and	Net tax payable			4	0	
Incon	Interest and Fee Payable			5	0	
Taxable Income and Tax Details	Total tax, interest and Fee payable			6	0	
Ę.	Taxes Paid			7	0	
Accreted Income and Tax Detail	(+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (7-8)			8	591	
	Accreted Income as per section 115TD			9	(-) 590	
	Additional Tax payable u/s 115TD			10	0	
	The state of the s			11	0	
	Interest payable u/s 115TE			12	0	
Additional Tax and interest payable					13	0
	Tax and interest paid (+) Tax Payable /(-) Refundable (13-14)				14	0
					15	
com		ubmitted electronically on _	30-Jul-2023 1	2:07:44 from IP addre		0
	The state of the s	CHANDAN PAUL Electronic Verification Code	having PAN	AMHPP0634L on	20 141 2022	
	- Codon Form)	Liectronic verification Code	7GB8Q1HTN		Aadhaar OTP	using paper mode
	tem Generated		计图图			

AMHPP0634L04860900760300723d431c19e6bca2ec2640d5548c5c69c3345e51701
DO NOT SEND THIS ACKNOWLED CEMENT TO COLUMN TO C

*If the return is verified after 30 days of transmission of return data electronically, then date of verification will be considered as date of filing the return (Notification No.05 of 2022 dated 29-07-2022 issued by the DGIT (Systems), CBDT)."

PAUL ENTERPRISE
Chorolon Paul
Proprietor